

JVA Exploded View and Replacement Kits (4424 Style)

Key No.	Part No.	Description	Qty.
JVA Gasket and Screw Kit			
		Gasket	1
1	R0409600	O-Ring	2
		Screw, #14 x 2"	4
		Screw, #8 x 5/8"	4
Top Housing Kit			
		Gasket	1
2	R0411500	O-Ring	2
		Screw, #8 x 5/8"	4
		Housing, Top	1
Center Plate Kit			
		O-Ring	2
		Screw, #8 x 5/8"	8
		Bridge	1
3	R0408700	Top Cam (Clear)	1
		Bottom Cam (Textured)	1
		Microswitch	2
		Center Plate	1
		Output Shaft, Threaded	1
		Spring, JVA	1
Gear Kit			
		Primary Gear	1
		Secondary Gear	1
4	R0411600	Large Pinion Gear	1
		Output Gear	1
		Housing, Bottom w/ 3 Pins	1
Cable Kit, 20'			
		O-Ring, Strain Relief	1
		Washer, Strain Relief	1
		Cap, Strain Relief	1
5	R0411800	Power Cord, 20' w/ 3-pin Connector	1
Cable Kit, 75'			
		O-Ring, Strain Relief	1
		Washer, Strain Relief	1
		Cap, Strain Relief	1
		Power Cord, 75' w/ 3-pin Connector	1
6	R0441700	PCB Sub-Assembly, 24V w/ PCB, w/ Toggle Switch, Lock Washer and Nut	1
Motor Kit			
7	R0408500	Screw, #8 x 5/8" Motor 24V, w/ Wire and Connector	1
Cam and Microswitch Kit			
8	R0408600	Top Cam (Clear)	1
		Bottom Cam (Textured)	1
		Microswitch	1

